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Women / 1 / All
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Williams1116
Zenith

9.400 9.300 9.2509.150 37.100
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Kutch1121
Zenith

9.200 8.225 9.1759.000 35.600
3 9 4 2 2 

2 

Aria Lavender1118
Zenith

9.250 8.875 8.9008.250 35.275
2 2 9 6 3 

3 

Josephine Hendrie1120
Zenith

8.750 8.200 8.8509.050 34.850
11T 10T 3 7T 4 

4 

Aryelle Franklin1119
Zenith

8.650 8.800 9.0508.150 34.650
15T 5 10T 3 5 

5 

Madison Oliver1109
United Elite

8.950 8.525 8.7508.400 34.625
5T 7 5 12 6 

6 

Maria Pedrajo1122
Zenith

8.850 8.850 8.8257.900 34.425
9T 3T 16 9 7 

7 

Peyton Cooley1106
United Elite

8.900 8.100 8.8508.050 33.900
8 12 13T 7T 8 

8 

Brianna Vazquez1111
Zenith

9.150 7.625 8.8008.300 33.875
4 15 7T 10 9 

9 

Addisyn Gallegos1108
United Elite

8.650 8.050 8.6508.350 33.700
15T 13 6 13 10 

10 

Madelyn Whitehouse1112
Zenith

8.950 8.850 9.0006.750 33.550
5T 3T 24 4T 11 

11 

Zoe Bradley1123
Zenith

8.950 7.575 8.7758.050 33.350
5T 16 13T 11 12 

12 

Isabella Ridge1102
United Elite

8.750 7.850 8.4508.150 33.200
11T 14 10T 14 13 

13 

Phoebe Amsler1113
Zenith

8.300 6.700 9.0009.100 33.100
22 19 2 4T 14 

14 

Zoe Easley1117
Zenith

8.400 8.200 8.2508.100 32.950
18T 10T 12 16T 15 

15 

Sailor Friesen1114
Zenith

8.400 8.600 8.3507.550 32.900
18T 6 19 15 16 

16 

Sophie Mejan1115
Zenith

8.700 8.425 8.1507.600 32.875
13T 8 18 18T 17 

17 

Myah Milton1110
United Elite

8.700 7.450 8.2508.000 32.400
13T 17T 15 16T 18 

18 

Chandler Nalley1107
United Elite

8.350 7.450 7.6508.300 31.750
20T 17T 7T 23 19 

19 

Issabelle Smith1103
United Elite

8.350 6.500 8.1007.300 30.250
20T 20 20 20 20 

20 

Hadley Gardner1105
United Elite

8.000 5.900 8.1507.250 29.300
23 21 21 18T 21 

21 

Ella Lane1101
Gym PowerHouse

8.850 5.000 7.7007.000 28.550
9T 23 22 22 22 

22 

Zoe Hoover1124
Zenith

8.450 3.800 7.9507.800 28.000
17 24 17 21 23 

23 

Emma Bedford1104
United Elite

7.350 5.800 7.5506.950 27.650
24 22 23 24 24 

24 
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